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8.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service

é10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: What is Héalthof Mind? by a psychiatrist; Flower ofDarkness: A radio adaptation of Dumas’novel The Black Tulip
411.30 Morning ConcertArthur Gold and Robert Fitzdale (duo-Pianists)
Pieces for Piano Four Hands, Op. 3.Romanze

,Menuetto
Andante con variazioni

( Marcia
Rondo WeberMaria Muller (soprano)
In. the Hothouse
Dreams
Philharmonia OrchestraThe Ride of the Valkyries Wagner2.0 p.m. Robert Farnon’s Orchestra

(BBC)
2.30 Ballet Music by FallaThe Three-Cornered HatLove the Magician
3.30 Annti Kostinen (tenor)
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Franz Lehar5.0 Joan Hager and Lloyd Ellis (guitar)5.15 Children’s Session: The Waybacks6.45 Readings from the Bible6.5 Stock Market Report
y Ae Sports Preview716 The Woodlanders: A radio adapta-tion of Thomas Hardy’s Novel (BBC)7.48 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Auckland Competitions Society:Some Successful Performers (NZBS)8.15 Auckland Variety Stage: A _ pro-gramme byase Auckland artists9.15 Horizons ’57
9.30 Scottish Session, compered byHarry Taylor10. 0 by Gordon Williams:Island Pastimes (NZBS)10.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra

TO cao AUCKLAND m.
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Clifford Curzon (piano) and Mém-bers of the Amadeus Quartet
Quartet No. 1 in G Minor, K.478

Mozart
7.30 EDVARD GRIEG: The second oftwo programmes commemorating the90th anniversary of the composer’sdeath (For details see 2YC)
8.15 Andrew Gold (tenor) with HelenHopkins (violin) and. Patrick Towsey(piano)Benedictus: Mass in B Minor BachMorning R. StraussThe Lord Is My Shepherd W. Davies
Searching for Lambs
The Lawyer Vaughan WilliamsMerrigio D’Estate Santoliquido(NZBS)
8.37 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
Symphony No. 3 Pijper8.51 The Resilience of African Music,a talk by Hugh Tracy, Director of. theInternational Library -of African Musicin South Africa (BBC)9. 1 Campoli (violin) and George Mal-colm (harpsichord)
Sonata No, 1 in A, Op. 4, No. 3

Handel
9.15 BACH-Citizen of Two Worlds(For details see 2YC)10.15 Jennie Tourel

caatgenien cabanaScheherazade avel10.45 Jean Germain (piano)Dance Suite MilhaudClose down
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5. O p.m. Louis Jordan’s Tympany Five15 The Hilltoppers (Vocal)5.30 The Columbia Concert Band
5.45 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
. 0 The Melachrino Strings30 #8 Light and

~

oy
Fes0

5
Beatrice Kay
Country and Western Parade-45 Auckland Competitions Society Fes-tival: Finalists, John Court’s Ladies’

Aria; James Stenberg Men’s Aria; Final-ists, Auckland Star Piano Concerto andNew Zealand Herald Violin Concerto,with the Auckland Radio Concert Orches-tra conducted by OSwald Cheesman
. Concerto Tests:
Piano Concerto in G Minor, No. 1

MendelssohnViolin Concerto in G, K.216 Mozart
(From the Town Hall)40.30 Close down
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3.15 Classical Programme

10.30 ose down

IAN sOVHANGAREL6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
sie Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Women’s Hour: (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; Film andTheatre News; and Classics in Cameo

The Long Shadow
Songs by Judy GarlandThe World Concert Orchestra
The House of Peter McGovernTuneful Trios
Melody TimeLunch Music
p.m. Close down
Readings from the Bible
For Younger Northland: The Moonwer
Hits of the DayTheir Finest Hour
BE
So

es

45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)
ae | ‘ The Good Companions (final broad-cas
8. 0 News for the Farmer8.15 Hawaiian Serenade
— The de Paur Infantry ChorusShort Story: Mountain Madness, byRosemary Weir. (NZBS)9.4 Songs of Britain
9.30 Talk: Canadian Ice Hockey, a pro-gramme by the Canadian BroadcastingCorporation, telling of their nationalwinter sport (CBC)
9.45 Gisele MacKenzie10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.46 a.m. Local Weather ConditionsThe Dark God
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O For Women at Home: Heart of a
Pioneer; Hawaiian Newsletter, by NormaVan’t Woodt; Films for Children °

2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.50 Happy Harmonicas
Music from Italy4.0 Among the Orchestras

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Waybacks; The Saga of Davy Crockett6.0 ‘Dinner Music

Y A N.Z. Light Artists Entertain
7.30 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra, con-ducted by Alex Lindsay \
(Soloist: weaeer. baritone)8.7 Walter Gieseking epiano)Sonata fa Cc BeethovenJennifer Vyvyan (soprand)English Art Songs

9.165 Horizons 57
9.30 Sing As We Go
410. O Sports Reporter

ov" WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. 0— Breakfast Session -_,
While Parliament is beingbroadcast, the programmes.from 9.30 a.m. to 1.0 p.m.will be ec"

=
to Station

9.30 Morning Star: Yehudi Menuhin
9.40 Music ile You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session: Voyage of the.Sheila Il, by Major Adrian Hayter: Brokein Australia; Pep Up Your Meetings, byMaurice Cave
11. 0 Morning Concert(For details see 1YA)12.38 p.m. Report from the WellingtonCompetition Society’s Festival
While Parliament is being
broadcast,’ the programmesfrom 2.0 to 4.30 p.m. will betransferred to Station 2YC
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Operatic MusicOverture: Semiramide RossiniAria from Salvatore Rosa GomesAria from Simon Boccanegra VerdiBallet Music from Faust Gounod
Aria from Capulets and Montagues

Bellini
Arla from Cinderella Rossini
Dance of the Hours (La Gioconda) fiPonchie
Guilty Party (BBC)Music While You Work
Scottish Country Dances
The Country DoetorRosemary Clooney (vocal)Children’s Session: Here’s a Hobby:Simon Black in Coastal Command

5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Favourites of Yesteryear6.19 Stock Exchange Report
Lae 3
Produce Market Report7.0

#
Results from the Wellington Com-petition Society’s Festival

Light Entertainers7.10 Farm Session: Feilding Stock Mar-ket
Report: Privileges

and Responsibili-ties of the Dairy Farmer, by L. D.Hickford (Part 3)
7.30 The Band of the H.M. Irish Guards
7.45 Josef Locke (tenor)8. 0 Double Bill: Danger, by Richard
Hughes (BBC); and gger and the
Magical Bat, adapted by LaurenceKitchin from a

mas)
story by MauriceMoisewitch (NZB55 Report on Table Tennis at Lower

Hutt, Japan v. N.Z.9.15 Horizons ’57
9.30 Song and suey of the Maori(N )
9.45 Indoor Basketball: The unda-mentals, the third five talks seJohn
Wooden (NZBS)
10.45 Report on Table Tennis at Lower
Hutt, Japan v. N.Z.
10.55 Results from the Wellington Com-
petition Society’s Festival

2Y0 WELLINGTON,
eg p.m. Chorus and OrchestraDinner MusicFs 5 Hebrew Music: A series of pro-
grammes of songs and piano music pre-sented by Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-
soprano) and wets Jenner (piano))
7.30 EDVARD GRIEG: The second of two
programmes commemorating the 50thanniversary of the composer’s deathRitchie Hanna (violin) and Maurice Till
(piano)
Sonata in G, Op. 13The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Norwegian

Romance with Variations,Op. 5
(NZBS)

8.15 Andrew Gold (tenor) with Helen
Hopkins (violin) and Patrick Towseyiano) (For details see 1YC)
8.3 Arts Review: A weekly programme
surveying current hada in the arts(NZBS)
8.52 The Little Society con-ducted by Thomas Scherman
Music ie Shakespeare’s Romeo andJulie David Diamond

9.15 of Two Worlds: An
account in eighteen episodes of J. S.Bach’s life and work, written by DrHans Begch, with musicalpee by the North-West GermanRad
12. The Tura oss

-point in his Life

10.18 Psychology and Education, a talkby Ralph Winterbourn, Professor of Edu-cation at RSF NOreey. College(N )10.36 The Ondricek QuartetString Quartet No. 1 Janacek(Inspired by Tolstoi’s Kreutzer Sonata)41.0 Close down

21D,WELLINGTON,7-0 pm, Music for Everyman7.30 Stanley Holloway Programme8. 0 Keyboard Capers
8.15 Robert Farnon Conducts
8.45 Hits of 19119. 0 The William Flynn Show9.30 Those Were the Days10. i Wellington District Weather Fore«cas
Close down

2X6 1010GISBORNE, m,
oS U a.m. Breakfast Session7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast9. O Light Vocal ome9.15 Music of Jerome Kern9.30 Out of the Dark
9.456 The Layton hg

810. O The Search for Karen Hastings10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: William Clauson(balladeer)10.45 Dusty Dises11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine)otorious
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Close down
5.45 Hello, Children
6. 0 Tea Time Tuneg from Our World' Programme Library ’
6.30 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
6.45 Sports Preview7. 90 The Quiz Kids: National Contest7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: DunedinDistrict Final
8. 0 Gisborne Stock Market Report8. 4 Novelty Recording Artists8.15 Microphone Musicals
8.45 Talk: Life and Letters: Readingsfrom collections of English Letters-i;From Age to Age (BBC)8.3 Wolfgang Schneiderhan (violin)with the Swiss Romande OrchestraConcerto for Violin and Orchestra

Martin
9.33 The Percy Faith Choir
9.465 Dead Circuit: A Mystery Serial baseqon the novel by Simon Rattray (firstbroadcast) (BBC)
10.16 Old Time Songs and Dances10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.45, 9.0 a.m.
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Children’s Holiday Programme11.30 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. -Table. Tennis Results
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Sports Summary
%. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Horizons, a United Nations
Radio Programme
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.14 Table Tennis, Indoor Basket-ball and Badminton Results
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)!

EDVARD GRIEG: The second of two
Programmes commemorating the 50thanniversary of the composer’s death
can be heard from YC stations at 7.30

this evening


